ICICI Bank

Name : MR.ARPIT PANWAR

Date Range : 01-Apr-2022 to 31-May-2022

DSP Natural Resources and New Energy Reg-G

Total Units Purchased

Total Units Reinvested

Folio No:

7652040/94

Total Amount Invested

Total Amount Reinvested

Realised Gain/ Loss

1,307.0790

0.0000

74,996.25

0.00

0.00

Total Units Redeemed

Total Bonus Units

Total Amount Redeemed

Total Div Received

Unrealised Gain / Loss

0.00C0

0.0000

0.00

605.20

Mit Value as on 31-May.2022

Absclute Return (%)

Tota! Gainlless

. Units

' Dividend

31-May-2022

C1-Apr-Z0ZZ

1.307.0780

1,307.0790




Name : MRARPIT PANWAR

Date Range : 01-Apr-2022 to 31 -May-2022

7 IcICI Bank

“Transaction Report from 01Ap

ICiCI Pru Technology-G

Folio No:

21691759/83

_

Total Units Purchased l

Total Units Reinvested

Total Amount Invested

Total Amount Reinvested

Realised Gain / Loss

369.8720 l i

—

0.0000

§9,997.00

0.00

0.00

Total Units Redeemed ! ‘
A

Total Bonus Units

Total Amount Redeemed

Total Div Received

Unrealised Gain / Loss

0.0000

1 D

0.0000

0.00

0.00

14040

Mkt Value as on 31-Mav-2072 o

0,137 42

I

Trancaction Type

Nav on 31-May-20122

Absolute Return (%)

Tctal Gain/ Less

Dividend

| 31-43y-2022

162.5900

G.00

162.5900

0.00




'ICICI Bank

Name : MRARPIT PANWAR

Date Range : 01-Apr-2022 to 31 -May-2022

Transaction Report from 01-Apr-2022 to 31-May-2022

Nippon India Growth-G

[ S RS S |
Folio No:

499255202982 |
Total Units Purchased Total Units Reinvested 5 e 1) - i)
Total Amount Investaed Total Amount Rainvestad : : Raalised Gain / Loss i
L I |
262270 2.0000 I i
42,997.50 0.60 P 6CC t
—eeed

Tota! Units Redeemed i
Total Bonus Units Total Amount Redeemed Total Div Received ! Unrealised Gain / Loss |
! 26000 00038 0.00 000 ! SETARE !
§
i - -
$ Mixt value 3s on 31-4Aay-2022 Nav on 315y-2022 bsolute Return (%) XIRR i Towl Gaini/ Loss ’
f i e B = [ = T TR SR A : )
!, rarsacten Type Dzts 3 NAV Units \mount I Dividend x
I v . i
H L4 - - 1
{ 0.0050 0.00C0 occ | 0.0C |
‘ ' ! i
E { 1,£90.4791 23-:470 —— 4900750 | oop !
{ i 20179714 26 4470 sy waza | 200 i
S— L 2 - H

Closing Balznze ia -
- P 21-403v-2022
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